
HERKIMER COUNTY LEGISLATURE 

 

MEETING DATES - 2024 

 
  

Tuesday, January 2, 2024     2:00 p.m. (Organizational) 

 

Wednesday, January 24, 2024    7:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, February 14, 2024    7:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024    7:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, April 3, 2024     2:00 p.m. (Quarterly) 

 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024     7:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024     7:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, June 12, 2024     7:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, July 10, 2024     2:00 p.m. (Quarterly) 

 

Wednesday, August 14, 2024    7:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, September 11, 2024    7:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, October 2, 2024    2:00 p.m. (Quarterly) 

 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024    7:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, November 13, 2024    7:00 p.m. 

  

 Wednesday, December 11, 2024     7:00 p.m. 

         6:00 p.m. – Budget Hearing 


